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Please check the website for updates and additions

EVERY WEEK ARMCHAIR EXERCISE, BABY SENSORY, BADMINTON, BALLROOM DANCING, BALLET, BOWLS,  
MEDITATION, NORDIC WALKING, PILATES, TENNIS, TODDLERS GROUP, YOGA.  

MONTHLY PIZZA, CHOOSE REFILLS. 
OR BOOK YOUR OWN EVENT, MEETING OR ACTIVITY! 

STILL MORE FOR ALL AT 

THE CODDENHAM CENTRE
Sun 17th Aug  9am – 3pm

ANTIQUES FAIR
£2 Entrance Fee - Refreshments available.

Sat 27 Sept  11.00am – 1pm

REDUCE REUSE RECYCLE
Collection Point, Home Energy Advice.  
Tea, Coffee, Cake, Sausage/Veg rolls.

Fri 17 Oct 12:30pm – 2pm      
KEEPING WELL IN WINTER

SOUP SOCIAL - FREE*  

Sun 12th Oct

MUSIC, SONG & DANCE
With The East Anglian Traditional Music Trust. Details soon.

Fri 31st Oct

TRICK OR TREAT PITSTOP
keep an eye on website for details.

Sat 1st Nov from 7pm       

CODDENHAM QUIZ NIGHT 
7pm for 7.30pm start. Bar. Tickets £5, Raffle.

Fri 7th Nov  12:30pm – 2pm     
THE RETURN OF OUR

COMMUNITY LUNCH* 
Two Courses ‘Cooked in Coddenham’.  

Booking Essential, at Coddenham Community Shop  
and Ticketsource.co.uk

Sun 9th Nov  10am – 2pm     
CODDENHAM

CHRISTMAS FAIR 
Shop early for Chrismas.  

Enjoy seasonal refreshments - Free entry.

Fri 21st Nov 12:30pm -2pm      
KEEPING WELL IN WINTER

SOUP SOCIAL - FREE* 
Sun 23rd Nov   9am – 3pm

ANTIQUES FAIR
£2 Entrance Fee - Refreshments available.

Fri 5th Dec 12:30pm – 2pm   
CODDENHAM COMMUNITY

CHRISTMAS LUNCH
Three Seasonal Courses, Bar and Raffle.  

Booking Essential, at Coddenham Community Shop  
and Ticketsource.co.uk


